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9366 570 181 23 16 0 39 275 46 15 3 64 130 34 12 2 48 1209 100 14 5 119 2088 227 8 3 238 1649 93 16 3 112 948 69 24 3 96 439 28 34 2 64

1011 北海道 116 3 5 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 8 1 1 30 3 3 22 1 1 8 1 1 3 1 1

1020 青森 20 4 1 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 2 1 1

1030 岩手 46 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 11 1 1 15 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1

1041 宮城仙台 227 13 2 1 1 7 1 1 2 1 1 30 2 2 44 5 5 45 3 3 27 2 2 10 1 1 2

1042 宮城北 42 3 12 1 1 7 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

1050 秋田 55 1 5 1 1 21 2 2 13 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1

1060 山形 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

1070 福島 203 18 3 1 1 1 1 1 29 2 2 54 6 6 33 2 2 17 1 1 7 1 1

1081 茨城南 240 20 7 1 1 7 1 1 3 1 1 29 2 2 50 5 1 6 20 1 1 14 1 1 11 1 1

1082 茨城北 113 4 4 1 1 2 1 1 10 1 1 27 3 3 15 1 1 11 1 1 3 1 1

1084 茨城波崎 93 12 1 1 26 3 1 4 22 1 1 17 1 1 8 1 1

1090 栃木 110 15 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 35 3 3 32 4 4 14 1 1 6 1 1 2 1 1

1100 群馬 52 4 3 1 1 14 2 2 14 1 1 6 1 1

1111 埼玉南 369 12 2 1 1 6 1 1 4 1 1 52 4 4 84 9 9 82 5 5 31 2 2 5 1 1

1112 埼玉２区 97 10 1 1 1 14 1 1 25 3 3 27 2 2 9 1 1 3 1 1

1121 千葉銚子 280 52 10 1 1 9 2 2 1 1 1 40 3 3 86 9 9 47 3 3 26 2 2 8 1 1

1122 千葉西 578 16 3 1 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 2 79 7 7 178 19 19 142 8 8 61 4 4 18 1 1

1123 千葉東 610 9 20 3 3 19 3 3 8 2 2 78 6 6 121 13 13 95 5 5 78 6 6 21 1 1

1124 千葉南 274 8 10 1 1 7 1 1 5 1 1 25 2 2 39 4 4 52 3 3 43 3 1 4 25 2 2

1130 東京 489 22 6 1 1 8 1 1 6 2 2 42 3 1 4 115 13 13 110 6 6 80 6 1 7 31 2 2

1136 東京多摩 134 3 5 1 1 12 1 1 34 4 4 28 2 2 21 2 2 15 1 1

1137 東京大島 4 4 1 1

1138 東京新島 9 7 1 1 2 1 1

1139 東京神津島 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1

1141 川崎 61 4 9 1 1 10 1 1 7 1 1 9 1 1 8 1 1

1142 横浜 179 10 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 18 2 2 33 4 4 25 1 1 25 2 2 7 1 1

1143 湘南鎌倉 221 12 2 1 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 18 2 2 34 4 4 29 2 2 38 3 3 18 1 1

1144 湘南藤沢 324 26 9 1 1 13 2 2 7 2 2 25 2 1 3 32 4 4 29 2 2 23 2 2 15 1 1

1145 湘南茅ケ崎 403 29 16 2 2 31 5 1 6 8 2 2 18 2 1 3 47 5 5 56 3 3 51 4 4 26 2 2

1146 湘南西 194 16 8 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 23 2 2 40 4 4 43 2 1 3 21 2 1 3 9 1 1

1148 相模原 75 19 1 1 1 6 1 1 12 1 1 10 1 1 8 1 1

1150 山梨 59 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 15 1 1 15 2 2 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1160 長野 70 2 7 1 1 27 3 3 21 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1

1171 新潟１区 115 6 1 1 1 2 1 1 9 1 1 54 6 6 19 1 1 5 1 1 8 1 1

1172 新潟２区 47 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 13 1 1 10 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 1

1180 富山 27 2 5 1 1 8 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 1

1190 石川 43 2 5 1 1 8 1 1 13 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

1200 福井 54 14 2 1 1 4 1 1 13 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1

1210 岐阜 31 18 2 2 3 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1

1221 静岡伊豆 119 12 6 1 1 11 2 2 4 2 1 1 11 1 1 24 3 3 16 1 1 6 1 1 4 1 1

1222 静岡１区 61 1 1 1 11 1 1 26 3 3 13 1 1 8 1 1 2 1 1

1223 静岡２区 161 7 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 18 2 2 33 4 4 36 2 1 3 23 2 2 10 1 1

1224 静岡３区 247 9 5 1 1 8 1 1 3 1 1 47 4 4 59 6 6 25 1 1 16 1 1 7 1 1

1230 愛知 370 4 7 1 1 17 3 3 5 1 1 80 7 7 105 11 11 54 3 3 15 1 1 11 1 1

1240 三重 151 3 3 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 38 3 3 41 5 5 18 1 1 7 1 1 3 1 1

1250 滋賀 20 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1

1260 京都 170 1 1 1 1 28 2 2 39 4 4 37 2 2 11 1 1 3 1 1

1271 大阪 390 25 5 1 1 21 4 4 9 3 3 59 5 1 6 66 7 7 71 4 4 45 3 3 21 1 1

1280 兵庫 102 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 1 1 27 3 3 22 1 1 9 1 1 5 1 1

1290 奈良 47 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 14 2 2 6 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1

1300 和歌山 45 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1

1310 鳥取 73 4 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 20 2 2 11 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1

1320 島根 58 3 5 1 1 3 1 1 9 1 1 12 1 1 11 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1

1330 岡山 82 11 8 1 1 32 4 4 20 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1

1340 広島 7 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1350 山口 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

1360 徳島 181 46 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 3 29 2 2 30 3 3 24 1 1 16 1 1 14 1 1 2

1370 香川 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1390 高知 25 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 7 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

1400 福岡 233 15 6 1 1 6 1 1 5 1 1 29 2 2 31 3 1 4 40 2 2 23 2 2 20 1 1

1410 佐賀 103 10 2 1 1 5 1 1 13 1 1 17 2 2 7 1 1 8 1 1 6 1 1

1420 長崎 17 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 7 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

1430 熊本 95 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 7 1 1 26 3 3 25 1 1 9 1 1 4 1 1

1440 大分 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

1450 宮崎 172 23 11 2 2 17 3 3 5 1 1 11 1 1 31 3 3 28 2 1 3 14 1 1 11 1 1

1461 鹿児島 138 4 6 1 1 3 1 1 20 2 2 33 4 4 31 2 2 7 1 1 5 1 1

1470 沖縄 66 4 1 1 1 7 1 1 7 2 2 5 1 1 13 1 1 11 1 1 7 1 1 2 1 1

1510 デフ 45 2 1 1 3 1 1 9 1 1 11 1 1 6 1 1 2 1 1

1600 学連 96 18 24 2 1 3 9 1 1 5 1 1 25 2 2 18 1 1

全出場枠数 9366 570 181 23 39 275 49 64 130 36 48 1209 105 119 2088 230 238 1649 96 112 948 72 96 439 30 64

Gマスター カフナマスターキッズ ボーイズ ジュニア メン シニア
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9366 570

1011 北海道 116 3

1020 青森 20 4

1030 岩手 46 1

1041 宮城仙台 227 13

1042 宮城北 42 3

1050 秋田 55 1

1060 山形 4

1070 福島 203 18

1081 茨城南 240 20

1082 茨城北 113 4

1084 茨城波崎 93

1090 栃木 110 15

1100 群馬 52 4

1111 埼玉南 369 12

1112 埼玉２区 97 10

1121 千葉銚子 280 52

1122 千葉西 578 16

1123 千葉東 610 9

1124 千葉南 274 8

1130 東京 489 22

1136 東京多摩 134 3

1137 東京大島 4

1138 東京新島 9

1139 東京神津島 7

1141 川崎 61 4

1142 横浜 179 10

1143 湘南鎌倉 221 12

1144 湘南藤沢 324 26

1145 湘南茅ケ崎 403 29

1146 湘南西 194 16

1148 相模原 75 19

1150 山梨 59 1

1160 長野 70 2

1171 新潟１区 115 6

1172 新潟２区 47

1180 富山 27 2

1190 石川 43 2

1200 福井 54 14

1210 岐阜 31

1221 静岡伊豆 119 12

1222 静岡１区 61

1223 静岡２区 161 7

1224 静岡３区 247 9

1230 愛知 370 4

1240 三重 151 3

1250 滋賀 20

1260 京都 170 1

1271 大阪 390 25

1280 兵庫 102 2

1290 奈良 47 1

1300 和歌山 45 2

1310 鳥取 73 4

1320 島根 58 3

1330 岡山 82 11

1340 広島 7

1350 山口 3

1360 徳島 181 46

1370 香川 5

1390 高知 25 3

1400 福岡 233 15

1410 佐賀 103 10

1420 長崎 17

1430 熊本 95 2

1440 大分 9

1450 宮崎 172 23

1461 鹿児島 138 4

1470 沖縄 66 4

1510 デフ 45

1600 学連 96 18
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139 19 18 2 39 190 35 23 1 59 527 26 33 3 62 539 27 34 2 63 970 71 20 4 95 327 43 16 3 62 142 13 21 2 36 204 17 23 1 41

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 10 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 1 1 1 1 23 1 1 5 1 1 24 2 2 7 1 1 3 1 1 8 1 1

3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1

4 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1

1 0 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 3 1 1 14 1 1 28 2 2 19 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 1 1 8 2 2 11 1 1 26 1 1 48 4 4 16 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 1

1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 21 2 2 11 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1

5 1 1 2 1 1 14 1 1 7 1 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 10 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

2 1 1 5 1 1 7 1 1 28 2 2 56 4 4 11 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1

2 1 1 4 1 1 7 1 1 8 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 1

8 1 1 15 3 3 12 1 1 26 1 1 2 23 2 2 21 3 3

5 1 1 10 2 2 41 2 2 4 3 1 1 28 2 2 5 1 1 4 1 1 11 1 1

4 1 1 17 3 3 42 2 2 29 2 2 31 2 2 22 3 3 18 2 2 4 16 1 1 2

11 2 1 3 3 1 1 8 1 1 9 1 1 37 3 3 4 1 1 4 1 1

2 1 1 5 1 1 15 1 1 22 1 1 47 3 1 4 8 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 10 1 1 3 1 1

5 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 10 1 1 14 1 1 9 1 1 17 2 2 6 1 1

2 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 19 1 1 38 3 3 13 2 2 3 1 1

5 1 1 4 1 1 22 1 1 48 3 3 71 5 2 7 40 5 1 6 4 1 1 3 1 1

10 1 1 3 1 1 2 19 1 1 2 11 1 1 49 4 1 5 17 2 2 31 3 3 40 3 3

5 1 1 2 1 1 8 1 1 9 1 1 23 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 20 1 1 30 2 2 5 1 1

1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1

6 1 1 7 1 1 8 1 1 2 1 1

7 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1

2 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

5 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1

3 1 1 11 1 1 2 1 1 10 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 1 7 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 5 1 1 10 1 1 4 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1

3 1 1 3 1 1 11 1 1 2 1 1 10 1 1 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 1

8 1 1 2 1 1 7 1 1 25 1 1 27 2 2 11 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 1 9 2 2 25 1 1 4 1 1 19 1 1 9 1 1 3 1 1 9 1 1

4 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 8 1 1 11 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1

4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2 2 21 1 1 3 1 1 6 1 1 4 1 1 5 1 1 5 1 1

8 1 1 10 2 2 15 1 1 26 1 1 47 3 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 7 1 1

3 1 1 8 1 1 6 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1

4 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 1 1 6 1 1 11 1 1 3 1 1

1 1 1

2 1 1 9 2 2 15 1 1 30 2 1 3 27 2 2 8 1 1 15 2 2

2 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1

8 1 1 13 2 2 26 1 1 10 1 1 21 2 2 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 1

1 1 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 15 1 1 20 1 1 10 1 1

6 1 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1

1 1 1 3 1 1

4 1 1 5 1 1 8 1 1 7 1 1 27 2 2 6 1 1 2 1 1 11 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 14 1 1 3 1 1 11 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1

2 1 1 2 1 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1

3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 25 2 2 2 1 1

139 21 39 190 36 59 527 29 62 539 29 63 970 75 95 327 46 62 142 15 36 204 18 41
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